
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Dear Parent/Guardian: 
 
Waubonsie Valley will continue the late departure bus program for the upcoming school year.  
The bus will drop students at the below-listed satellite stops only.  Students will advise the 
driver which stop they need when they sign the driver’s daily roster.   
 
Start Date:  August 22, 2024 (First Day of School) 
 

Departure Schedule 

Waubonsie Valley HS 5:30 PM AT DOOR 33 M, T, R, F 

Waubonsie Valley HS 5:45 PM AT DOOR 33 Wednesday 

Estimated Stop Times (Note: Wednesday route will run 15 minutes later): 
1. 5:35 PM- Gombert Elementary School 
2. 5:45 PM- Still Middle School 
3. 5:55 PM- White Eagle Elementary School 
4. 6:05 PM- Fry Elementary School 
5. 6:15 PM- Peterson Elementary School 
6. 6:20 PM- Scullen Middle School 
7. 6:40 PM- Owen Elementary School 

 
DEPARTURE TIMES ARE FIRM, STOP TIMES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY. 
 
Requirements: 

 Available only for students eligible for home/school transportation services. 
 Only students involved in supervised after-school activities may ride.  
 A Late Bus Permission Form must be filled out by parent and kept on file at school. 
 A Bus Pass AND Student I.D. are required.  Bus passes will be provided by the 

coach or advisor. 
 Students riding the late bus are subject to the same disciplinary guidelines as students 

on the regular school to home buses. 
 
FIRST STUDENT: (630) 978-3284  
 


